
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 53 -2 48 -4% 407 -20 366 -5% 953 -35 857 -4%

Thursday, December 2, 2021 57 4 51 8% 393 -14 353 -3% 933 -20 839 -2%

Friday, December 3, 2021 60 3 54 5% 388 -5 349 -1% 900 -33 809 -4%

Saturday, December 4, 2021 41 -19 37 -32% 363 -25 326 -6% 864 -36 777 -4%

Sunday, December 5, 2021 23 -18 21 -44% 355 -8 319 -2% 843 -21 758 -2%

Monday, December 6, 2021 52 29 47 126% 341 -14 307 -4% 804 -39 723 -5%

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 66 14 59 27% 352 11 316 3% 779 -25 700 -3%

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 62 -4 56 -6% 361 9 325 3% 768 -11 691 -1%

Thursday, December 9, 2021 56 -6 50 -10% 360 -1 324 0% 753 -15 677 -2%

Friday, December 10, 2021 32 -24 29 -43% 332 -28 299 -8% 720 -33 647 -4%

Saturday, December 11, 2021 37 5 33 16% 328 -4 295 -1% 691 -29 621 -4%

Sunday, December 12, 2021 31 -6 28 -16% 336 8 302 2% 691 0 621 0%

Monday, December 13, 2021 52 21 47 68% 336 0 302 0% 677 -14 609 -2%

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 49 -3 44 -6% 319 -17 287 -5% 671 -6 603 -1%

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 52 3 47 6% 309 -10 278 -3% 670 -1 602 0%

Thursday, December 16, 2021 41 -11 37 -21% 294 -15 264 -5% 654 -16 588 -2%

Friday, December 17, 2021 56 15 50 37% 318 24 286 8% 650 -4 584 -1%

Saturday, December 18, 2021 32 -24 29 -43% 313 -5 281 -2% 641 -9 576 -1%

Sunday, December 19, 2021 33 1 30 3% 315 2 283 1% 651 10 585 2%

Monday, December 20, 2021 43 10 39 30% 306 -9 275 -3% 642 -9 577 -1%

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 46 3 41 7% 303 -3 272 -1% 622 -20 559 -3%

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 37 -9 33 -20% 288 -15 259 -5% 597 -25 537 -4%

Thursday, December 23, 2021 38 1 34 3% 285 -3 256 -1% 579 -18 521 -3%

Friday, December 24, 2021 35 -3 31 -8% 264 -21 237 -7% 582 3 523 1%

Saturday, December 25, 2021 38 3 34 9% 270 6 243 2% 583 1 524 0%

Sunday, December 26, 2021 18 -20 16 -53% 255 -15 229 -6% 570 -13 512 -2%

Monday, December 27, 2021 27 9 24 50% 239 -16 215 -6% 545 -25 490 -4%

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 77 50 69 185% 270 31 243 13% 573 28 515 5%

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 77 0 69 0% 310 40 279 15% 598 25 538 4%

Thursday, December 30, 2021 99 22 89 29% 371 61 334 20% 656 58 590 10%

Friday, December 31, 2021 126 27 113 27% 462 91 415 25% 726 70 653 11%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Saturday, January 1, 2022 109 -17 98 -13% 533 71 479 15% 803 77 722 11%

Sunday, January 2, 2022 27 -82 24 -75% 542 9 487 2% 797 -6 717 -1%

Monday, January 3, 2022 222 195 200 722% 737 195 663 36% 976 179 878 22%

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 275 53 247 24% 935 198 841 27% 1,205 229 1083 23%

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 204 -71 183 -26% 1,062 127 955 14% 1,372 167 1234 14%

Thursday, January 6, 2022 158 -46 142 -23% 1,121 59 1008 6% 1,492 120 1341 9%

Friday, January 7, 2022 177 19 159 12% 1,172 51 1054 5% 1,634 142 1469 10%

Saturday, January 8, 2022 219 42 197 24% 1,282 110 1153 9% 1,815 181 1632 11%

Sunday, January 9, 2022 97 -122 87 -56% 1,352 70 1216 5% 1,894 79 1703 4%

Monday, January 10, 2022 162 65 146 67% 1,292 -60 1162 -4% 2,029 135 1824 7%

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 230 68 207 42% 1,247 -45 1121 -3% 2,182 153 1962 8%

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 113 -117 102 -51% 1,156 -91 1039 -7% 2,218 36 1994 2%

Thursday, January 13, 2022 124 11 111 10% 1,122 -34 1009 -3% 2,243 25 2017 1%

Friday, January 14, 2022 150 26 135 21% 1,095 -27 985 -2% 2,267 24 2038 1%

Saturday, January 15, 2022 127 -23 114 -15% 1,003 -92 902 -8% 2,285 18 2054 1%

Sunday, January 16, 2022 83 -44 75 -35% 989 -14 889 -1% 2,341 56 2105 2%

Monday, January 17, 2022 161 78 145 94% 988 -1 888 0% 2,280 -61 2050 -3%

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 217 56 195 35% 975 -13 877 -1% 2,222 -58 1998 -3%

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 155 -62 139 -29% 1,017 42 914 4% 2,173 -49 1954 -2%

Thursday, January 20, 2022 173 18 156 12% 1,066 49 958 5% 2,188 15 1967 1%

Friday, January 21, 2022 223 50 200 29% 1,139 73 1024 7% 2,234 46 2009 2%

Saturday, January 22, 2022 141 -82 127 -37% 1,153 14 1037 1% 2,156 -78 1938 -3%

Sunday, January 23, 2022 117 -24 105 -17% 1,187 34 1067 3% 2,176 20 1956 1%

Monday, January 24, 2022 265 148 238 126% 1,291 104 1161 9% 2,279 103 2049 5%

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 259 -6 233 -2% 1,333 42 1199 3% 2,308 29 2075 1%

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 214 -45 192 -17% 1,392 59 1252 4% 2,409 101 2166 4%

Thursday, January 27, 2022 252 38 227 18% 1,471 79 1323 6% 2,537 128 2281 5%

Friday, January 28, 2022 229 -23 206 -9% 1,477 6 1328 0% 2,616 79 2352 3%

Saturday, January 29, 2022 230 1 207 0% 1,566 89 1408 6% 2,719 103 2445 4%

Sunday, January 30, 2022 133 -97 120 -42% 1,582 16 1422 1% 2,769 50 2490 2%

Monday, January 31, 2022

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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